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When What

Mon, Aug 11, 2025  Staggered Early Arrivals Begin

Fri, Aug 22, 2025  New Student Orientation Begin

Sun, Aug 24, 2025  Residence Halls Open to Returning Students at 8AM

Thu, Aug 28, 2025  First Day Of Classes

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day - No Classes

Sat, Oct 18, 2025  Fall Break Begins Residence Halls remain open

Mon, Oct 27, 2025  Classes Resume

Thu, Nov 27, 2025  Thanksgiving Recess Residence Halls remain open

Mon, Dec 1, 2025  Classes Resume

Fri, Dec 12, 2025  Last Day of Classes

Mon, Dec 15 - Fri, Dec 19, 2025  Exam Week

Sat, Dec 20, 2025  12:00 p.m. Residence halls close for Winter Recess

Sat, Jan 17, 2026  Residence Halls open at 8AM

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Martin Luther King Day

Tue, Jan 20, 2026  First Day Of Classes

Sat, Mar 7 - Sun, Mar 22, 2026  Spring Break - Residence Halls remain open

Mon, Mar 23, 2026  Classes Resume

Fri, May 8, 2026  Last Day of Classes

Mon, May 11 - Fri, May 15, 2026  Exam Week

Sat, May 16, 2026  Residence Halls close for non-seniors at 5:00 p.m.

Mon, May 18, 2026  Commencement

Tue, May 19, 2026  12:00 p.m. Residence Halls close for Graduating Se-
niors

Mon, May 25, 2026  Memorial Day
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